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10 ug/ul in H2O/ACN 3:1 + 0.05% TFA
RT: 0.00 - 22.01

0 5 10 15 20
Time (min)

0

50

100
0

50

100

R
el

at
iv

e 
A

bu
nd

an
ce

0

50

100
1.14

1.20

2.83

3.67 9.951.41 4.10

3.87

3.85

3.87

3.86

NL: 3.85E8
Base Peak m/z= 
100.00000-1500.00000 F: 
FTMS + p ESI Full ms 
[100.00-1500.00]  MS 
Pbistriata_HDX

NL: 1.09E6
Base Peak m/z= 
505.35335-505.35841 F: FTMS 
+ p ESI Full ms 
[100.00-1500.00]  MS 
Pbistriata_HDX

NL: 2.74E4
Base Peak m/z= 
253.68372-253.68626 F: FTMS 
+ p ESI Full ms 
[100.00-1500.00]  MS 
Pbistriata_HDX

Pbistriata_HDX#628 RT: 3.87
T: FTMS + p ESI Full ms [100.00-1500.00]
m/z= 505.00000-506.00000

m/z Intensity Relative Delta 
(ppm)

Compositionm/z Intensity Relative Delta 
(ppm)

Composition

  505.35654  1086867.1   100.00    -0.67 C 23 H 31 2H 9 O 6 N 6

    2.39 C23 H29 2H10 O6 N6

   -3.73 C23 H33 2H8 O6 N6

Pbistriata_HDX #628 RT: 3.87 AV: 1 NL: 1.95E7
T: FTMS + p ESI Full ms [100.00-1500.00]
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Pbistriata_HDX #628 RT: 3.87 AV: 1 NL: 1.04E6
T: FTMS + p ESI Full ms [100.00-1500.00]
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